|4v-0lu-| ‘

S & W RACE CARS
Il MENNONITE CHURCH RD
SPRING CITY, PA 19475

BILL OF MATERIALS
ITEM| OTY PART No. DESCRIPTION
| | 140-610-01|CROSSMEMBER WELDMENT
fu | 140-610-02] SUBFRAME CONNECTOR, LEFT
3 | 140-610-03]SUBFRAME CONNECTOR, RIGHT
4 | 140-610-04)DRIVE SHAFT LOOP
o) fe 65-001 /2 X 3 1/2" BOLT
6 fa 65-135 [ 1/2 NYLOCK
! 4 65-024 [3/8 X [" BOLT
8 8 65-132 [3/8 NYLOCK
9 8 65-202 [3/8 FLAT WASHER
0] 2 65-019 [5/16 X 3 /2" BOLT
| | 4 65-013 [5/16 X 1" BOLT
2] 4 65-020 [5/16 X 3/4" BOLT (COURSE)
3] 8 65-131 [5/16 NYLOCK
4] 20 65-201 [5/16 FLAT WASHER
5] 4 6o-211 [5/16 LOCK WASHER
6] 2 65-018 [5/16 X 2 /2" BOLT
2 65-03> [7/16 X | /4" BOLT
18] 2 65-134 [T7/16 NYLOCK
9] 2 65-203 |[7/16 FLAT WASHER

A

09JUNOS| JEB

REV BILL OF MAT'L

0

28MAROZ[  JEB

INITIAL RELEASE

REV

DATE DRN

TOLERANCES:
FRACTIONS +1/32
2 PLC DEC 0.0
3 PLC DEC +0.005
ANGLES +0.5°

MAT “L:

BOLT IN SUBFRAME CONNECTORS
93 - 0 CAMARO / FIREBIRD

PART No: 40-610 DRW No: 40-610 - |

PDF created with pdfFactory trial version www.pdffactory.com



http://www.pdffactory.com

